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9,582,309

$268,967.72

9,582,309
9,582,309

386-313-4008

FL INLAND NAVIGATION DISTRICT

386-313-4008

ST. JOHNS RIVER WATER MGMT

386-313-4008

MOSQUITO CONTROL

386-313-4008

If Paid By

If Paid By

If Paid By

If Paid By

If Paid By

If Paid By

386-437-7526

Nov 30, 2022

Nov 30, 2022

386-437-7526
386-437-7526
386-986-3723

O
n 

F
ile

On File

4.6100
1.5000
0.7480
3.2980

0.1250
0.1665
0.1250
7.9297

Paid

0.2975
0.1974
0.0320 0

0
0

2022  Paid Real Estate

2022  Paid Real Estate

9,582,309
9,582,309
9,582,309
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11/30/2022

$86,625.01

86,625.01

R
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ei
pt

 #

Receipt #

Notice of Ad Valorem Tax and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

Notice of Ad Valorem Tax and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

*1+77682+2022*

$2
58

,2
09

.0
1

$258,209.01

FLAGLER COUNTY
  GENERAL FUND
  ESL
  2015 G O BONDS
  2009/2016 ESL BONDS
FLAGLER COUNTY SCHOOL BOARD
  GENERAL FUND

0712314955000000020

0712314955000000020

  DISCRETIONARY
  CAP. OUTLAY
CITY OF PALM COAST

XJJ   TOWN CENTER CDD

2022

9,582,309
9,582,309
9,582,309
9,582,309

9,582,309
9,582,309
9,582,309
9,582,309

77682

77682

75,984.83
1,197.79

Check

TARGET CORPORATION T-2364
C/O PROPERTY TAX DEPARTMENT
PO BOX 9456
MINNEAPOLIS, MN    55440

TARGET CORPORATION T-2364
C/O PROPERTY TAX DEPARTMENT
PO BOX 9456
MINNEAPOLIS, MN    55440

Please Pay

1,595.45
1,197.79

258,209.01

258,209.01

31,602.46

Varies

7,167.57
14,373.46
44,174.44

386-437-0002
386-329-4500

954-603-0034

561-627-3386

PALM COAST 32164

PALM COAST 32164

5100 STATE HWY 100 E

5100 STATE HWY 100 E

19.0291 $182,342.71

17.41 AC PALM COAST LANDING AT TOWN
CENTER - A PARTIAL REPLAT MB 36 PG 34
LOT 2 (17.85 AC) OR 1562/1304 (EXC 0.44 AC
PIECE LYING W,S,E OF CONSERVATION
See Additional Legal on Tax Roll

0
0
0
0

9,582,309

0

9,582,309
09,582,309
0

2,850.74

9,582,309

0

1,891.55
306.63

9,582,309
9,582,309
9,582,309
9,582,309

00
00
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4

0000064

066




